Type NEA Load Cell
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice and do not constitute any liability whatsoever.
1/3
• Colourless anodized
• Suitable for single and double load cells structured platform scales
• Maximum platform size: 600 x 600 mm
• A 1000 Ohm type available (R1) but is excluded from OIML
Available models
Capacity Accuracy Full article description
50kg C3 NEA-50
100kg C3 NEA-100
150kg C3/C4 NEA-150
200kg C3/C4 NEA-200
250kg C3/C4 NEA-250
300kg C3/C4 NEA-300
500kg C3/C4 NEA-500
S hort  d escription
Aluminium - a lloy IP65 single point load cell.     test certificate no. D09 - 03.22  Revision  2  •
Type NEA Load Cell
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice and do not constitute any liability whatsoever.